10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Engineer

Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Division Chief

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$234,920

$206,912

$206,423

$193,813

$183,676

$181,308

$172,993

$172,103

$171,322

$170,944

$170,814

$168,544

$165,666

$165,517

$162,692

$161,196

$159,428

$159,026



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Chief Financial Officer

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$158,057

$157,667

$156,848

$156,287

$155,233

$150,235

$149,064

$145,643

$145,117

$142,974

$141,264

$140,309

$139,203

$132,803

$129,650

$128,322

$128,202

$125,070



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Retired Annuitant

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Fire Prevention Specialist

Admin Asst II

Paramedic

Paramedic

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$123,201

$123,084

$121,977

$118,756

$118,379

$118,339

$116,916

$116,800

$107,756

$105,237

$104,460

$104,128

$75,337

$69,895

$67,761

$64,025

$63,126

$52,289



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Operations Support

Admin Asst ||

Fire Prevention Specialist

Paramedic

Paramedic

Admin Asst |

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Admin Asst |

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board (Elected)

Board (Elected)

Board (Elected)

Board (Elected)

Board (Elected)

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$46,983

$33,100

$30,479

$23,270

$21,471

$6,634

$4,122

$2,528

$1,944

$1,326

$720

$522

$240

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



