	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$234,920
2.	Chief		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$206,912
3.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$206,423
4.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$193,813
5.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$183,676
6.	Battalion Chief		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$181,308
7.	Engineer		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$172,993
8.	Firefighter/Paramedic		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$172,103
9.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$171,322
10.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$170,944
11.	Battalion Chief		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$170,814
12.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$168,544
13.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$165,666
14.	Engineer		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$165,517
15.	Captain		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$162,692
16.	Engineer		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$161,196
17.	Division Chief		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$159,428
18.	Engineer		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$159,026

19.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$158,057
20.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$157,667
21.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$156,848
22.	Captain	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$156,287
23.	Captain	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$155,233
24.	Captain	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$150,235
25.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$149,064
26.	Captain	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$145,643
27.	Chief Financial Officer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$145,117
28.	Captain	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$142,974
29.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$141,264
30.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$140,309
31.	Battalion Chief	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$139,203
32.	Battalion Chief	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$132,803
33.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$129,650
34.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$128,322
35.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$128,202
36.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$125,070

37.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$123,201
38.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$123,084
39.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$121,977
40.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$118,756
41.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$118,379
42.	Engineer	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$118,339
43.	Retired Annuitant	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$116,916
44.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$116,800
45.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$107,756
46.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$105,237
47.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$104,460
48.	Firefighter/Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$104,128
49.	Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$75,337
50.	Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$69,895
51.	Fire Prevention Specialist	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$67,761
52.	Admin Asst II	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$64,025
53.	Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$63,126
54.	Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$52,289

55.	Operations Support	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$46,983
56.	Admin Asst II	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$33,100
57.	Fire Prevention Specialist	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$30,479
58.	Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$23,270
59.	Paramedic	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$21,471
60.	Admin Asst I	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$6,634
61.	Firefighter	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$4,122
62.	Firefighter	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$2,528
63.	Firefighter	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$1,944
64.	Admin Asst I	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$1,326
65.	Firefighter	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$720
66.	Firefighter	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$522
67.	Firefighter	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$240
68.	Board (Elected)	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$0
69.	Board (Elected)	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$0
70.	Board (Elected)	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$0
71.	Board (Elected)	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$0
72.	Board (Elected)	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$0